Project Name → VT207 Swanton ST CULV(108)																
Account: Account Name → CCS			CS Constructors, Inc E		Dirt Tech Company, LLC		Engineers Construction, Inc.		J. Hutchins, Incorporated		Kirk Fenoff & Son Excavating, LLC		S.D. Ireland Brothers Corporation		Weaver Excavating, Inc	
Solicitation Number 个	Item Name 1	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	
Sol-0000366	203.15 - COMMON EXCAVATION	\$25.00	\$5,500.00	\$22.00	\$4,840.00	\$23.00	\$5,060.00	\$31.80	\$6,996.00	\$25.00	\$5,500.00	\$40.00	\$8,800.00	\$25.00	\$5,500.00	
	203.27 - UNCLASSIFIED CHANNEL EXCAVATION	\$35.00	\$525.00	\$39.00	\$585.00	\$95.00	\$1,425.00	\$65.70	\$985.50	\$40.00	\$600.00	\$60.00	\$900.00	\$250.00	\$3,750.00	
	203.28 - EXCAVATION OF SURFACES AND PAVEMENTS	\$30.00	\$360.00	\$100.00	\$1,200.00	\$40.00	\$480.00	\$61.50	\$738.00	\$50.00	\$600.00	\$50.00	\$600.00	\$225.00	\$2,700.00	
	203.31 - SAND BORROW	\$150.00	\$600.00	\$48.00	\$192.00	\$180.00	\$720.00	\$133.50	\$534.00	\$40.00	\$160.00	\$60.00	\$240.00	\$250.00	\$1,000.00	
	204.21 - TRENCH EXCAVATION OF ROCK	\$350.00	\$1,750.00	\$250.00	\$1,250.00	\$350.00	\$1,750.00	\$410.25	\$2,051.25	\$440.00	\$2,200.00	\$350.00	\$1,750.00	\$450.00	\$2,250.00	
	204.22 - TRENCH EXCAVATION OF EARTH, EXPLORATORY (N.A.B.I.)	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$75.00	
	204.30 - GRANULAR BACKFILL FOR STRUCTURES	\$100.00	\$9,400.00	\$74.00	\$6,956.00	\$90.00	\$8,460.00	\$70.00	\$6,580.00	\$70.00	\$6,580.00	\$50.00	\$4,700.00	\$95.00	\$8,930.00	
	301.35 - SUBBASE OF DENSE GRADED CRUSHED STONE	\$100.00	\$2,400.00	\$64.00	\$1,536.00	\$120.00	\$2,880.00	\$115.00	\$2,760.00	\$100.00	\$2,400.00	\$75.00	\$1,800.00	\$100.00	\$2,400.00	
	406.35 - SUPERPAVE BITUMINOUS CONCRETE PAVEMENT	\$515.00	\$34,505.00	\$336.00	\$22,512.00	\$330.00	\$22,110.00	\$244.00	\$16,348.00	\$400.00	\$26,800.00	\$250.00	\$16,750.00	\$525.00	\$35,175.00	
	540.10 - PRECAST CONCRETE STRUCTURE	\$281,585.00	\$281,585.00	\$234,000.00	\$234,000.00	\$216,496.00	\$216,496.00	\$173,775.00	\$173,775.00	\$260,000.00	\$260,000.00	\$268,385.00	\$268,385.00	\$625,000.00	\$625,000.00	
	613.11 - STONE FILL, TYPE II	\$80.00	\$1,600.00	\$85.00	\$1,700.00	\$150.00	\$3,000.00	\$111.00	\$2,220.00	\$80.00	\$1,600.00	\$75.00	\$1,500.00	\$95.00	\$1,900.00	
	630.15 - FLAGGERS	\$40.00	\$7,200.00	\$50.00	\$9,000.00	\$45.00	\$8,100.00	\$46.00	\$8,280.00	\$90.00	\$16,200.00	\$50.00	\$9,000.00	\$55.00	\$9,900.00	
	635.11 - MOBILIZATION/DEMOBILIZATION	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$65,000.00	\$65,000.00	\$28,771.00	\$28,771.00	\$84,000.00	\$84,000.00	\$140,000.00	\$140,000.00	\$38,000.00	\$38,000.00	\$95,000.00	\$95,000.00	
	641.11 - TRAFFIC CONTROL, ALL-INCLUSIVE	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$24,200.00	\$24,200.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$70,000.00	\$70,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00	
	641.15 - PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN	\$1,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$1,050.00	\$5,250.00	\$1,755.00	\$8,775.00	\$2,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$30,000.00	
Total		\$374,585.00	\$443,000.00	\$322,643.00	\$381,346.00	\$272,015.00	\$328,777.00	\$285,893.75	\$339,117.75	\$473,910.00	\$545,215.00	\$328,520.00	\$377,500.00	\$773,145.00	\$868,580.00	